

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31092/2009

V.K.MAHANTESHWARAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 21/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
Mr Ankur S Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr Anand Srivastava, Adv.
Lex Regis Law Offices,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed permitted to be served through
the standing counsel.

List again on 9.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar