

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31092/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2009 in WP No. 11466/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.V.MAHANTESHWARAPPA Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleadment and office
report)

Date: 13/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Bala, Adv.for
M/S. Lex Regis Law Offices

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Robin V.S., Adv.
Mr. T.P. Sindhu, Adv.
Mr. Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Varma, Av.
Mr.Sandeep Narain, Adv.for
M/S. S. Narain & Co. ,

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

Tag along with SLP (C) No.34006 of 2009.

Respondents are permitted to file
counter affidavits, in the meantime.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master